PWCG120E
prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
12000 Hydraulic Winch with Gas
Power Honda Power Pack 5HP
Electric Start
Key features
1 Year Warranty, Customer Support and Service in the USA
12000 lb. Hydraulic Winch
This Portable gas powered hydraulic winch with electric start, easy to set up and run.
Features
This hydraulic pump supplies 5 gpm @ 1500 psi. (A normal truck or jeep pump makes 2.5 to 3 gpm @ 1400 psi) Resulting in faster line speeds than this same core
winch mounted in a vehicle. Counterbalance valve providing additional control and safety Electric control valve and 12′ remote hand controller Optional wireless
remote control available (This option is pictured) Optional manual valve control available The winch has a Two speed gearbox Integrated pressure relief valve
Hydraulic fluid filter and cooler Engine throttle can be varied to allow an even wider range of speed and power Six holes in the perimeter of the base for permanent
mounting Two integrated loops in the back of the steel frame for balanced anchoring Steel tubing handles help protect it from damage and make it easier to carry
Physical Specifications
Rated Line Pull (single line) Low Gear – 12,000 lbs High Gear – 2,000 lbs Line Speed (up to max load) Low Gear – Average 11 fpm High Gear – Average 66 fpm Cable
100′ x 3/8″ Aircraft cable with hook. 14,400 lbs nominal strength Optional Cable is 100′ x 3/8″ Synthetic cable with hook, this is about 20 lbs lighter than the steel
cable and much easier to handle Optional Cable 200′ x 1/4″ with swivel hook, with 6000lbs nominal strength, this works good when you need more cable with lighter
loads (This option is pictured) Engine: Honda GX160 4.8HP with 12V coil Dimensions 27″ long x 24″ wide x 16″ high Weight 210 lbs (including hydraulic fluid, Steel
Cable and Roller Fairlead)
PWCG120E
prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
Technical Specifications
1st Layer Rated Capacity 12000 lb / 5443 kg Motor/Engine Type 5.5 HP Honda Gasoline with Electric
Start
Speed (f/m) / min 13-66 ft/min / 4-20 m/min Motor/Engine Power 4.1 kW / 5.5 HP
Number of Speeds 2 Speed Wire Rope ø3/8 in x 98 ft | ø9.5 mm x 30 m
Capacity Range 6 Warranty 1 Year
Unit Weight & Dimensions Packaging Weight & Dimensions
A Total Height 16 in. Package 1 Net Weight 210 lbs / 95 Kg
W Width 27 in.
D Depth 24 in.
Total Unit Weight 210 lbs / 96 Kg